TO: Registration S	Section			
Division of C		MJM	V	-
SUBJECT: <u>CE</u>	IAVES PROPERTIE (Name of c		ıffix)	<u></u>
Dear Sir or Madam:			•	
"Certificate of Exister to transact business in	nce", and check are subr Florida.	ration for Authorization to T nitted to register the above r his matter to the following:		
' icase icium an cone		•	1001-12	414
		• Farrelly (Name of Person)	1001 15	
		•	00004328	3824÷÷8
	······	& Farrelly	-05/29/01 *****87.50	-01166021) *****8 7.50
		(Firm/Company)	******************	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	506 Louis	a Street		· ,
		(Address)		
	Key West,	FL 33040		· <u>· · · ·</u> ·
	(C	ity/State and Zip code)		
For further informatio Greg Farrelly (Name of Per	*** (r, please call: <u>305</u> <u>293–8587</u> (Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)	61 JUN -7 PM 4:45

•••



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 31, 2001

GREGORY G. FARRELLY CATALFOMO & FARRELLY 506 LOUISA STREET KEY WEST, FL 33040

SUBJECT: CHAVES PROPERTIES, INC. Ref. Number: W01000012414

We have received your document for CHAVES PROPERTIES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Officer/Director page is illegible. Please type the name and addresse of the Officers and Directors and return for processing.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 401A00033193

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	VES PROPER					
words of aco	reviations of like 1	IMDORT in language as y	will clearl	ED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or y indicate that it is a corporation instead of a	<u></u>	
natural persor	n or partnership if	not so contained in th	e name at	present.)		
2. Britis	<u>sh Virgin</u>	Islands	3.	Applied for		
		of which it is incorpora	ated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	<u>a a conta a</u>	
	<u> </u>	2001	<u></u> 5.	Perpetual		
(D	Date of incorporation	on)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "	perpetual")	المعترين السارية
6. <u>Upon</u>	qualificat	tion		and and an		
(Date first tran	isacted business in	rionda. Il corporatio	on has not	transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qua , 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	alification.")	- · · ·
7. <u>C/O Restr</u>	el SA, Pausi	lippe, Ch. Des	Trois	Portes 11, 2000 Neuchatel, Swit		
		(Principal o	office add	ress)	,zerlang	
C/O Catal	fomo & Farre	11y, 506 Louis;	a Stree	et, Key West, FL 33040	20 - E	
		(Current ma	ailing addr	ress)		. جنهن ارت <u> تغیر</u>
			Ģ	·		
8. <u>Purchas</u>	<u>e real prope</u>	rty, rent & mai	intain	real property		·· ·
(Purpose	e(s) of corporation	authorized in home s	tate or con	untry to be carried out in state of Florida)		n - <u></u>
				(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> accepta	ble)	
Name:		. Farrelly		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SECF	·
Office Address:	Catalfomo 506 Louis	& Farrelly sa Street			UN -	
	Key West					<u> </u>
		City)	<u>. 12. 12.43</u>	, Florida <u>33040</u>	- co	EO
	((Zip code)	OR E	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

CHAVES DRODEDWITHON

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



έn

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

۷

A. DIRECTORS

١,

Chairman:	Mourice Emery
Address:	
_	Switzerland Wri 2 VR UAN
Vice Chair	
Address:	Chemin de Notre-Dame 2, 2013 Colombier
-	Switzerland
Director:	PHILIP BULL BROOKE Philip Rushbrooke
Address: _	Rtendes Pins 9 2035, Concelbes 2035 CORCELLY
_	Switzerland WIZCOLD
Director:	
-	
B. OFFI	
President:	Maurice Emery
Address: _	Sous-les-Chataigniers, 2028 Vaumarcus
	Switzerland
Vice Presid	ient:
_	
Secretary:	STEPHEN SCREELA Stephen Screech
Address: _	AJ DEM Chemin de Notre-Dame 2, 2013 Colombier, Switzerland
Treasurer:	
Address: _	
NOTE: II 13.	f necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14. <u>Ste</u>	ephen Screech STEPHEN FULFHM, DICHTOR Director
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

. •

.

	FEBITORY OF THE DEFINITION ADDOD	
	TERRITORY OF THE BRITISH VIRGIN IS IE INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS COMPAN (CAP. 291)	
	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	(Section 114)
No. 440143		
CHAVES PROPERTI		an an an an an ang bina maanaan ay n
The Registrar of C HEREBY CERTIN	companies of the British Virgin Islands FIES that:	
on the 10th d	npany was duly incorporated under the International Business Comp lay of April, 2001 as Company No. International Business Companies.	Danies Act, (Cap.291)
fees, licence	the Company is still on the regis Business Companies and the comp fees, and penalties due and pay sections 104 and 105 of the sai	any has paid all
3. The company h consolidation	as not submitted to me articles, that have not yet become effect	of merger or ive.
4. The company h have not yet	as not submitted to me articles become effective.	of arrangement that
5. The company i	s not in the process of being wo	und up and dissolved.
6. No proceeding company off t	s'have been instituted to strike he said 'register.	the name of the
7. In so far as : company is in	is evidenced by the documents fil good legal standing.	led with me the
	Given under my hand and s at Road Town, Tortola in Territory of the British this 18th day of May, 200	the Virgin Tslands
CRTI004J	REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES	